Centrifugal fan
with a new look.
The RadiPac C Perform.
The new RadiPac C Perform owes its name to its outstanding
 performance and exceptional shape. The “C” stands for the innovative
impeller made of composite material and “Perform” for maximum
 overall efficiency.
The fan is based on the latest RadiPac technology, supplemented by

is
si
bl
e
am
bi
en
t
te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
V AC Hz °C
310 A VCH0310CTRLS 8300100627 M3G112GA 3~ 380–480 50/60 –25…+40
355 B VCH0355CTRLS 8300100628 M3G112GA 3~ 380–480 50/60 –25…+40
400 C VCH0400CTTLS 8300100629 M3G150FF 3~ 380–480 50/60 –25…+40
450 D VCH0450CTTPS 8300100630 M3G150IF 3~ 380–480 50/60 –25…+40
500 E VCH0500CTTRS 8300100631 M3G150NA 3~ 380–480 50/60 –25…+40
560 F VCH0560CTTRS 8300100632 M3G150NA 3~ 380–480 50/60 –25…+40
630 G VCH0630CTTRS 8300100633 M3G150NA 3~ 380–480 50/60 –25…+40
Data sheets available on request. Subject to technical changes.